679
Descriptive information herein supplied directly by individual manufacturers. Not responsible for opinion-oriented information or typographical errors. Not all products may  be
in stock or available to all EDGE members. Price is subject to change without notice. Restrictions may apply. We reserve the right to limit quantities to stock on hand.
Section 26: Capacitors, Resistors, Potentiometers, Trimmers
Capacitors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .680
Resistors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .681
Potentiometers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .681
Trimmers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685

502-0021 149-9-10-101 100 7/8"
502-0022 149-9-10-200 200 7/8"
502-0023 149-9-10-251 250 7/8"
502-0024 149-9-10-501 500 7/8"
502-0025 149-9-10-102 1K 7/8"
502-0026 149-9-10-252 2.5K 7/8"
502-0027 149-9-10-502 5K 7/8"
502-0028 149-9-10-103 10K 7/8"
502-0029 149-9-10-253 25K 7/8"
502-0030 149-9-10-503 50K 7/8"
502-0031 149-9-10-104 100K 7/8"
502-0032 149-9-10-254 250K 7/8"
502-0033 149-9-10-504 500K 7/8"
502-0034 149-9-10-105 1M 7/8"
502-0035 149-9-10-205 2M 7/8"
502-0045 149-J-9-10-102 1K 7/8"
502-0046 149-J-9-10-252 2.5K 7/8"
502-0047 149-J-9-10-502 5K 7/8"
502-0048 149-J-9-10-103 10K 7/8"
502-0049 149-J-9-10-253 25K 7/8"
502-0050 149-J-9-10-503 50K 7/8"
502-0051 149-J-9-10-104 100K 7/8"
502-0016 149-8-08-205 2M 3/4"
Capacitors, Resistors, Potentiometers, Trimmers - Potentiometers
Part # Spectrol No. Value (ohms) Shaft Length
Spectrol 149 Series Potentiometers

502-0069 249-8-08-253 25K 3/4"
502-0070 249-8-08-503 50K 3/4"
502-0071 249-8-08-104 100K 3/4"
502-0072 249-8-08-254 250K 3/4"
502-0073 249-8-08-504 500K 3/4"
502-0164 249-7-10-501 500 7/8"
502-0165 249-7-10-102 1K 7/8"
502-0166 249-7-10-252 2.5K 7/8"
502-0167 249-7-10-502 5K 7/8"
502-0168 249-7-10-103 10K 7/8"
502-0169 249-7-10-253 25K 7/8"
502-0170 249-7-10-503 50K 7/8"
502-0171 249-7-10-104 100K 7/8"
502-0172 249-7-10-254 250K 7/8"
502-0173 249-7-10-504 500K 7/8"
502-0180 249-J-8-08-102 1K 3/4"
502-0181 249-J-8-08-103 10K 3/4"
502-0182 249-J-8-08-503 50K 3/4"
502-0183 249-J-8-08-104 100K 3/4"
502-0185 249-J-9-10-102 1K 7/8"
502-0186 249-J-9-10-103 10K 7/8"
502-0187 249-J-9-10-503 50K 7/8"
502-0188 249-J-9-10-104 100K 7/8"
Spectrol 357 Series Potentiometers
(cont.)
Part # Spectrol No. Value (ohms)
502-0080 357-0-0-102 1K